930004409
930004404
930004382
930004380
930004410
930004402
930004397
930004393
930004401
930004396
930004391
930004408
930004379
930004388
930004384
930004395
930004398
930004412
930004407
930004389
930004386
930004385
930004400
930004381
930004403
930004399
930004394
930004406
930004387
930004383
930004405
930004392
930004411

ALEX CONSTRUCTION

ANALYTICAL INTELLIGENCE, INTERNATIONAL
ANTHONY W GONZALES

ARRAY SKIN THERAPY

ASAP PLUMBING SERVICES

BANDWIDTH INC

C G LANDSCAPE INC

DE LA RIVA CONSTRUCTION INC.

DESIGN WORKS CONSTRUCTION

EAGOS VENTURES LLC

ELEGANT PAWS

EPIC SIGNS & GRAPHICS INC

FULLERTON GLASS CO

FULLMER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GENESEE CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT LLC
GREEN GOODS

INTEGRATED DEMOLITION AND REMEDIATION INC.
MILLER BUILDING COMPANY

NATIONAL ELECTRIC CONTRACTORS
NOR-TECH FLOORING

PETES PLASTIC MACHINERY SERVICE
PIPEASE INC

PREMIER SOLAR SOLUTIONS LLC

R & T CONSTRUCTION

RAINY DAY ROOFING

RIMTECH GROUP, INC.

RNA ELECTRIC

ROBERTO'S PARTY TIME

SHEAR SERENITY MOBILE GROOMING
SIGNAL MECHANICAL, INC.

SUN COUNTRY BUILDERS

SUPRATEC INC

TNT ELECTRICAL SIGNS

12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
6/30/2019

12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/31/2019

15524 BINNEY ST

325 E CONCORD WAY

8547 BLUEBELL DR

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 302
5471 VIA DIANZA

900 MAIN CAMPUS DR

524 E JULIANNA ST UNIT 1
421 E COMMERCIAL ST
2854 N SANTIAGO BLVD STE 202
230 DOWNEY LN

310 S JEFFERSON ST # 33 F
8511 WHITAKER ST

601 SALLY PL

1731 S GROVE AVE

16412 N 92ND ST STE 130
1818 BUCHANAN AVE

4930 E LA PALMA AVE

632 BURDICK DR

32852 LARKGROVE CIRCLE
1020 W 9TH ST

512 LANGER DR

14733 KINGSBURY ST

16807 N CAVE CREEK RD
240 GUNSMOKE DR

9295 9TH ST

1160 SOTO PL

6041 SANDY HILL LN

903 ARNOLD DR

205 W BRISTOL LN

2675 JUNIPERO AVE SUITE 500
138 CIVIC CENTER

2126 MIGNON WAY

3080 E 29TH ST

HACIENDA HEIGHTS, CA 91745
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5052
BUENA PARK, CA 90620
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887
RALEIGH, NC 27606-5214
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2516
ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2509
ORANGE, CA 92867-1700
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7509
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455
BUENA PARK, CA 90621
FULLERTON, CA 92831
ONTARIO, CA 91761-4530
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5562
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1912
POMONA, CA 91768-2415
TRABUCO CANYON, CA 92679
UPLAND, CA 91786-5701
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5128
MISSION HILLS, CA 91345
PHOENIX, AZ 85032-2505
DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5276
YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-5834
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7101
ORANGE, CA 92865-2748
SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-2151
VISTA, CA 92084

PLACENTIA, CA 92870

LONG BEACH, CA 90806

(562) 832-7856
(714) 752-9302
(855) 792-7729
(714) 345-2094
(800) 808-5150
(714) 535-5640
(714) 871-9561
(714) 270-7355
(714) 257-5498
(714) 451-9989
(714) 752-6974
(714) 879-5120

(480) 659-7387
(562) 896-6417
(714) 340-3333
(909) 721-1211
(714) 329-0580
(909) 579-0153
(714) 863-3136
(866) 664-3273
(855) 248-8884

(951) 582-2410
(714) 906-4777
(714) 400-8868
(714) 553-1354
(714) 323-0834
(562) 426-7843
(760) 630-8042
(714) 993-0021



