

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930004409	ALEX CONSTRUCTION	12/31/2019	15524 BINNEY ST	HACIENDA HEIGHTS, CA 91745	
930004404	ANALYTICAL INTELLIGENCE, INTERNATIONAL	12/31/2019	325 E CONCORD WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5052	(562) 832-7856
930004382	ANTHONY W GONZALES	12/31/2019	8547 BLUEBELL DR	BUENA PARK, CA 90620	(714) 752-9302
930004380	ARRAY SKIN THERAPY	6/30/2019	1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE 302	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(855) 792-7729
930004410	ASAP PLUMBING SERVICES	12/31/2019	5471 VIA DIANZA	YORBA LINDA, CA 92887	(714) 345-2094
930004402	BANDWIDTH INC	12/31/2019	900 MAIN CAMPUS DR	RALEIGH, NC 27606-5214	(800) 808-5150
930004397	C G LANDSCAPE INC	12/31/2019	524 E JULIANNA ST UNIT 1	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2516	(714) 535-5640
930004393	DE LA RIVA CONSTRUCTION INC.	12/31/2019	421 E COMMERCIAL ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92801-2509	(714) 871-9561
930004401	DESIGN WORKS CONSTRUCTION	12/31/2019	2854 N SANTIAGO BLVD STE 202	ORANGE, CA 92867-1700	(714) 270-7355
930004396	EAGOS VENTURES LLC	12/31/2019	230 DOWNEY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7509	(714) 257-5498
930004391	ELEGANT PAWS	12/31/2019	310 S JEFFERSON ST # 33 F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8455	(714) 451-9989
930004408	EPIC SIGNS & GRAPHICS INC	12/31/2019	8511 WHITAKER ST	BUENA PARK, CA 90621	(714) 752-6974
930004379	FULLERTON GLASS CO	12/31/2019	601 SALLY PL	FULLERTON, CA 92831	(714) 879-5120
930004388	FULLMER CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	12/31/2019	1731 S GROVE AVE	ONTARIO, CA 91761-4530	
930004384	GENESEE CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT LLC	12/31/2019	16412 N 92ND ST STE 130	SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260	(480) 659-7387
930004395	GREEN GOODS	12/31/2019	1818 BUCHANAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5562	(562) 896-6417
930004398	INTEGRATED DEMOLITION AND REMEDIATION INC.	12/31/2019	4930 E LA PALMA AVE	ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1912	(714) 340-3333
930004412	MILLER BUILDING COMPANY	12/31/2019	632 BURDICK DR	POMONA, CA 91768-2415	(909) 721-1211
930004407	NATIONAL ELECTRIC CONTRACTORS	12/31/2019	32852 LARKGROVE CIRCLE	TRABUCO CANYON, CA 92679	(714) 329-0580
930004389	NOR-TECH FLOORING	12/31/2019	1020 W 9TH ST	UPLAND, CA 91786-5701	(909) 579-0153
930004386	PETES PLASTIC MACHINERY SERVICE	12/31/2019	512 LANGER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5128	(714) 863-3136
930004385	PIPEASE INC	12/31/2019	14733 KINGSBURY ST	MISSION HILLS, CA 91345	(866) 664-3273
930004400	PREMIER SOLAR SOLUTIONS LLC	12/31/2019	16807 N CAVE CREEK RD	PHOENIX, AZ 85032-2505	(855) 248-8884
930004381	R & T CONSTRUCTION	12/31/2019	240 GUNSMOKE DR	DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765	
930004403	RAINY DAY ROOFING	12/31/2019	9295 9TH ST	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730	(951) 582-2410
930004399	RIMTECH GROUP, INC.	12/31/2019	1160 SOTO PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5276	(714) 906-4777
930004394	RNA ELECTRIC	12/31/2019	6041 SANDY HILL LN	YORBA LINDA, CA 92886-5834	(714) 400-8868
930004406	ROBERTO'S PARTY TIME	12/31/2019	903 ARNOLD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7101	(714) 553-1354
930004387	SHEAR SERENITY MOBILE GROOMING	12/31/2019	205 W BRISTOL LN	ORANGE, CA 92865-2748	(714) 323-0834
930004383	SIGNAL MECHANICAL, INC.	12/31/2019	2675 JUNIPERO AVE SUITE 500	SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-2151	(562) 426-7843
930004405	SUN COUNTRY BUILDERS	12/31/2019	138 CIVIC CENTER	VISTA, CA 92084	(760) 630-8042
930004392	SUPRATEC INC	12/31/2019	2126 MIGNON WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 993-0021
930004411	TNT ELECTRICAL SIGNS	12/31/2019	3080 E 29TH ST	LONG BEACH, CA 90806	